called the “proposal’) requesting the Corporation to
insure the Exporter against a percentage of loss which
he may sustain by reason of certain risks involved in
the shipment of goods to Egypt under the said contract.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premium
of  Rs.81,891/-  (Rupees  eighty  one  thousand  eight
hundred ninety one only) paid by the Exporter to the
Corporation (receipt of which is hereby acknowledge),
the  corporation  herby  insures  the  Exporter  in
accordance  with  the  terms  and  subject  to  the
conditions hereto against a percentage of the amount
of  any  loss  as  hereinafter  defined  which  may  be